
 

      

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Vegetable Judging Vegetable ID Fruit Judging Quiz Total Score 
1 McKenna Heunink Union 49 10 50 14 123 
2 Allison Leber McCook 50 8 50 14 122 
3 Sarah Erk Butte/Lawrence 50 6 50 15 121 
4 James Kahnke Codington 49 8 50 14 121 
5 Hailey Schoenfelder Beadle 50 8 50 13 121 
6 Rayven Dutenhoffer Brown 50 7 50 13 120 
7 Landon Berg Hanson 50 7 50 13 120 
8 Taylor Lick Roberts 50 8 47 15 120 
9 Victoria Hoffman Sanborn 50 8 50 12 120 
10 Katelyn Tieszen Turner 50 6 50 14 120 
11 Kyza Johnson Aurora 49 6 50 14 119 
12 Trystan Traupel McCook 50 6 50 13 119 
13 Hope Baysinger Sanborn 49 5 50 15 119 
14 Kylie Hermann Spink 50 7 50 12 119 
15 Lila Johnson Spink 50 10 47 12 119 
16 Chase Neuman Union 49 7 50 13 119 
17 Norman Johnson Brown 50 8 50 10 118 
18 Kendall Kolousek Buffalo/Jerauld 50 4 50 14 118 
19 Mercedes Jones Buffalo/Jerauld 50 7 47 14 118 
20 Lydia Anderson Clay 47 7 50 14 118 
21 Landon Tieszen Turner 50 8 47 13 118 
22 Carley Crist Union 47 10 50 11 118 
23 Isaac Boden Lincoln 49 7 47 14 117 
24 Allie Westra Lincoln 50 7 47 13 117 
25 Sophie Kelly Sanborn 49 6 50 12 117 
26 Riley Hennen Codington 43 9 50 14 116 
27 Garet Wicks Lake 45 7 50 14 116 
28 Brooklynn Baird Meade 43 8 50 15 116 
29 Olivia Knox Spink 45 9 50 12 116 
30 Ian Henderson Union 50 7 50 9 116 
31 Isabelle Vargas Lincoln 45 5 50 15 115 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

      

  

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Vegetable Judging Vegetable ID Fruit Judging Quiz Total Score 
32 McKenzie Uecker Sanborn 50 6 47 12 115 
33 Regan Rasmussen Union 47 8 47 13 115 
34 Alexandria Herrity Union 49 3 50 13 115 
35 Alexis Moore Aurora 50 4 50 10 114 
36 Maddisyn Thompson Brookings 50 5 47 12 114 
37 Kenna Dickson Beadle 47 8 47 11 113 
38 Addyson Orth Buffalo/Jerauld 47 6 47 13 113 
39 Isabel Bostrom Codington 50 7 42 14 113 
40 Josalyn Traupel McCook 50 3 50 10 113 
41 Teagen Moody Sanborn 50 4 45 14 113 
42 Jayde Englund Spink 47 8 50 8 113 
43 Amelia Remacle Turner 49 5 47 12 113 
44 Owen Pierce Brookings 47 6 47 12 112 
45 Ada Sharp Brown 47 8 47 10 112 
46 Trayton Moore Aurora 47 7 42 15 111 
47 Glenn Carter Butte/Lawrence 47 0 50 14 111 
48 Clay Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 47 5 50 9 111 
49 Colby Huot Clay 47 5 47 12 111 
50 Brooklyn Schroeder Hanson 49 4 47 11 111 
51 Robbie Sealey Lincoln 47 6 47 10 110 
52 Payton Uecker Sanborn 50 3 39 14 106 
53 Lillie Boden Lincoln 37 8 45 15 105 
54 Cole Wilson Sanborn 39 7 45 14 105 
55 Brylie Schlotterbeck Codington 49 4 41 10 104 
56 Deegan Moes Spink 44 7 37 12 100 
57 Sara Heine Butte/Lawrence 47 8 30 14 99 
58 Andrew Beermann Union 50 7 17 14 88 
59 Kellen Rempp Roberts 50 9 14 12 85 
60 Caden Faulhaber Aurora 20 7 27 10 64 
61 Hannah Schoenfelder Beadle 20 8 17 14 59 
62 Emma Bowser Brown 23 8 14 13 58 

1st Tie Breaker-Quiz 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
   

 
 

  

  
   

 
  

  
   

  
  
 
 

  
  

  

 
 

  
   

  
  
  

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
1ST PLACE TEAM 

Sanborn County Team 203 
Hope Baysinger 119 
Sophie Kelly 117 
Tori Hoffman 120 
TOTAL 356 

2ND PLACE TEAM 
Union County Team 1 
Carley Crist 118 

McKenna Huenink 123 
Regan Rasmussen 115 

TOTAL 356 
3RD PLACE TEAM 

Spink County Team 1 
Kylie Hermann 119 
Lila Johnson 119 
Olivia Knox 116 
Deegan Moes 100 

TOTAL 354 
4TH PLACE TEAM 

Hanson/McCook Team 
Brooklyn Schroeder 111 

Landon Berg 120 
Allison Leber 122 
TOTAL 353 
5TH PLACE TEAM 

Turner County Team 
Amelia Remacle 113 
Katelyn Tieszen 120 
Landon Tieszen 118 

TOTAL 351 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
   
  
 
  

  
 

  
  

 

 
 

 
  

 
 
 
 

 

  
  

 

 
 

  
   

 
  

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
6TH PLACE TEAM 

Union County Team 2 
Andrew Beerman 88 

Ali Herrity 115 
Chase Neuman 119 
Ian Henderson 116 

TOTAL 350 
7TH PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 

Isabel Bostrom 113 
Riley Hennen 116 
James Kahnke 121 

Brylie Schlotterbeck 104 
TOTAL 350 
8TH PLACE TEAM 
Brown County 

Norman Johnson 118 
Ada Sharp 112 

Emma Bowser 58 
Rayven Dutenhoffer 120 

TOTAL 350 
9TH PLACE TEAM 

Jerauld/Buffalo Team 205 
Kendall Kolousek 118 
Mercedes Jones 118 
Addyson Orth 113 
TOTAL 349 

10TH PLACE TEAM 
Aurora County Team 206 
Alexis Moore 114 
Trayton Moore 111 
Kyza Johnson 119 

TOTAL 344 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 
 
 
 

  
  

 
 
 
 

  
  
 

  
 

  
   

 

  
 

  
  

 
  

 
  
   

 
 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
11TH PLACE TEAM 

Lincoln County Team 2 
Allie Westra 117 
Robbie Sealy 110 
Isabelle Vargas 115 

TOTAL 342 
12TH PLACE TEAM 
Sanborn Team 204 

Payton Uecker 106 
Teagan Moody 113 
McKenzie Uecker 115 

TOTAL 334 
13TH PLACE TEAM 

Butte/Lawrence Team A 
Clay Mackaben 111 
Glen Carter 111 
Sara Heine 99 
TOTAL 321 

14TH PLACE TEAM 
Beadle County Team 

Hannah Schoenfelder 59 
Hailey Schoenfelder 121 
Kenna Dickson 113 

TOTAL 293 
15TH PLACE TEAM 
Clay County Team 
Colby Holt 111 

Lydia Anderson 118 
TOTAL 229 

16TH PLACE TEAM 
Brookings County Team 1 
Owen Pierce 112 

Madisyn Thompson 114 
TOTAL 226 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Beginner Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
17TH PLACE TEAM 

Lincoln County Team 1 
Isaac Boden 117 
Lillie Boden 105 
TOTAL 222 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

         

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Landscape ID 
Fruit 
ID 

Vegetable 
ID 

Vegetable 
Judging 

Fruit 
Judging 

Flower 
Judging 

Total 
Score 

1 Ethan Rops Turner 11 6 5 7 9 46 44 50 178 
2 Katherine Heine Butte/Lawrence 10 5 3 6 8 50 44 50 176 
3 Zachary Bowser Brown 8 5 2 4 8 50 48 50 175 
4 Ashley Tieszen Turner 16 9 3 7 9 47 42 40 173 
5 Anika Main Butte/Lawrence 15 4 6 7 8 43 42 48 173 
6 Faith Ziegler Codington 11 8 2 5 9 47 42 48 172 
7 Sarah Rommann Minnehaha 4 3 3 5 6 50 48 48 167 
8 Macy Quartier Union 7 4 1 5 6 50 48 46 167 
9 Jessemy Sharp Brown 8 2 3 6 5 50 44 48 166 
10 Gabriel Stern Brookings 2 3 5 5 7 47 48 48 165 
11 Annie Farley Union 11 4 3 7 8 50 34 48 165 
12 Morgan Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 7 4 3 5 9 46 42 48 164 
13 Karin Sweeter Lincoln 6 2 3 4 7 50 42 50 164 
14 Lucy Walker Codington 6 3 2 6 8 46 42 50 163 
15 Jodyn Bawek Spink 6 2 2 5 8 47 42 50 162 
16 Mallory Kohl Codington 8 3 0 2 4 50 44 50 161 
17 Ella Johnson Spink 7 4 5 5 6 50 34 50 161 
18 Taylor Schroeder Hanson 8 4 1 3 9 43 44 48 160 
19 Emmalee Nielsen Roberts 2 2 2 5 8 50 44 46 159 
20 Cally Faulhaber Aurora 5 2 1 5 6 47 42 50 158 
21 Mercedes Jarding Hanson 6 5 2 5 7 50 44 38 157 
22 Lexy Faulhaber Aurora 3 1 5 7 2 50 48 40 156 
23 Jillian Huenink Union 5 0 2 6 6 39 48 50 156 
24 Haeleigh Mulder Buffalo/Jerauld 4 1 1 5 6 46 42 50 155 
25 Katelyn Vargas Lincoln 4 1 1 1 4 46 48 50 155 
26 Autumn Hedeen Lincoln 3 1 1 5 5 46 44 50 155 
27 Rachel Richards Roberts 7 1 1 3 7 50 36 50 155 
28 Tessa Henderson Union 5 2 1 4 5 43 44 50 154 
29 Haley Huot Clay 8 4 2 6 7 46 30 50 153 
30 Emma Pierce Brookings 2 2 2 4 6 47 42 48 153 
31 Emily Robbins Brookings 3 4 1 5 5 39 48 48 153 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents  
and United States Department  of  Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

         

  

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Quiz 1 Quiz 2 Landscape ID 
Fruit 
ID 

Vegetable 
ID 

Vegetable 
Judging 

Fruit 
Judging 

Flower 
Judging 

Total 
Score 

32 Lilly Blume Spink 5 2 3 5 6 46 44 42 153 
33 Lauren Heine Butte/Lawrence 5 3 3 6 6 43 36 50 152 
34 Anna Johnson Brown 5 3 2 5 8 47 42 40 152 
35 Quinton Berg Hanson 6 4 1 5 8 47 42 38 151 
36 Isaiah Sharp Brown 3 0 3 4 4 50 36 50 150 
37 Avery Miles Spink 5 3 2 5 4 43 42 46 150 
38 Autumn Lentz Davison 3 2 2 7 7 46 44 38 149 
39 Emma Sealey Lincoln 6 5 0 7 6 46 36 42 148 
40 Brady Larson Sanborn 3 3 1 5 6 50 30 50 148 
41 George Neuman Union 2 0 3 7 7 47 44 38 148 
42 Hannah Loehrer Codington 2 0 0 3 5 47 42 48 147 
43 Grace Opdahl Hamlin 3 1 1 4 6 46 36 48 145 
44 Skyler Haiar Hanson 7 3 2 5 5 39 36 46 143 
45 Ashlyn Ebben Roberts 4 2 4 6 6 46 26 48 142 
46 Hayden Schroeder Hanson 7 0 0 3 5 43 44 40 142 
47 Landon Braun Spink 5 3 1 4 4 50 34 38 139 
48 Elizabeth Shultz Brookings 7 1 0 3 5 40 42 40 138 
49 Jaxen Dockter Roberts 5 0 3 5 6 39 34 40 132 
50 Carver Lindsey Sanborn 5 2 0 4 6 43 44 20 124 
51 Lydia Main Butte/Lawrence 9 6 6 6 8 17 42 20 114 
52 Ashlynn Smith Union 5 2 3 5 5 50 0 0 70 

1st Tie Breaker-Quiz 1 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents  
and United States Department  of  Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 

  
 

  
 

 

 
  
   
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 

  

 
  

 
 
 
  

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
1ST PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 1 
Mallory Kohl 161 

Hannah Loehrer 147 
Lucy Walker 163 
Faith Ziegler 172 
TOTAL 496 
2ND PLACE TEAM 
Brown County 

Anna Johnson 152 
Jessemy Sharp 166 
Zachary Bowser 175 

TOTAL 493 
3RD PLACE TEAM 

Union County Team 1 
Annie Farley 165 

Tessa Henderson 154 
Jillian Huenink 156 
Macy Quartier 167 

TOTAL 488 
4TH PLACE TEAM 
Spink Team 1 

Jodyn Bawek 162 
Landon Braun 139 
Ella Johnson 161 
Avery Miles 150 
TOTAL 473 
5TH PLACE TEAM 
Lincoln County 

Karin Sweeter 164 
Emma Sealy 148 

Autumn Hedeen 155 
TOTAL 467 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
   
  

 
  

 
  
   

 
 
 
  
 

  
  

  
  
  

 
  
   

 
 

 
  

  
 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
6TH PLACE TEAM 

Hanson County Team 
Skylar Haiar 143 

Mercedes Jarding 157 
Taylor Schroeder 160 

TOTAL 460 
7TH PLACE TEAM 

Roberts County Team 
Jaxen Dockter 132 
Ashlyn Ebben 142 
Rachel Richards 155 
Emmalee Nielsen 159 

TOTAL 456 
8TH PLACE TEAM 

Butte/Lawrence Team A 
Anika Main 173 

Morgan Mackaben 164 
Lydia Main 114 
TOTAL 451 
9TH PLACE TEAM 

Brookings County Team 1 
Emily Robbins 153 
Elizabeth Schultz 138 
Emma Pierce 153 
TOTAL 444 
10TH PLACE TEAM 
Hanson/Davison 

Quinton Berg 151 
Hayden Schroeder 142 
Autumn Lentz 149 
TOTAL 442 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 
 

  
   

 
  

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Junior Team Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
11TH PLACE TEAM 
Sanborn Team 202 
Brady Larson 148 
Carver Lindsey 124 

TOTAL 272 
12TH PLACE TEAM 
Union County Team 2 

George Newman 148 
Ashlyn Smith 70 
TOTAL 218 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

         

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Vegetable 
Judging 

Fruit 
Judging 

Flower 
Judging 

Quiz 
1 

Quiz 
2 

Flower 
ID 

Landscap 
e ID 

Fruit/Nut 
ID 

Vegetable 
ID 

Total 
Score 

1 Hannah Schentzel Spink 50 50 49 9 7 7 6 8 10 196 
2 Caleb Schentzel Spink 46 48 50 10 7 5 6 7 9 188 
3 Myra Toennies Edmunds 48 48 49 3 8 9 6 7 6 184 
4 Madison Hofer Turner 50 45 49 7 6 7 2 6 8 180 
5 Dirby Bawek Spink 48 50 49 6 6 4 4 7 5 179 
6 Cherish Stern Brookings 48 50 47 5 8 3 3 7 7 178 
7 Karly Monnier Deuel 50 50 48 7 3 3 4 8 4 177 
8 Sara Thyen Codington 50 50 50 5 5 1 2 6 6 175 
9 Sierra Huck Codington 50 50 49 4 4 3 1 7 6 174 
10 Anne Meland Roberts 46 45 47 8 9 2 4 6 7 174 
11 Kayla Sperry Codington 48 45 50 6 5 1 2 7 7 171 
12 Laci Svennes Beadle 48 45 49 6 2 3 3 7 7 170 
13 Sydney Walker Codington 46 50 47 6 4 2 2 8 5 170 
14 Samantha Thyen Codington 48 50 48 4 3 3 2 7 5 170 
15 Dilyn Brooks Sanborn 48 48 49 6 3 2 2 5 6 169 
16 Nicole Hauck Clay 46 50 47 6 3 3 2 7 4 168 
17 Colton Wicks Lake 48 50 49 7 4 1 1 5 3 168 
18 Laney Mackaben Butte/Lawrence 46 50 46 5 3 2 1 7 6 166 
19 Kiarra Stuck Spink 46 45 50 6 5 1 0 6 7 166 
20 Alisha McMartin Turner 48 50 50 6 3 1 1 5 2 166 
21 Layla Hockenbary Butte/Lawrence 46 50 49 6 2 0 0 7 5 165 
22 Alexis Kelly Sanborn 50 50 46 5 2 1 1 5 5 165 
23 Elaina Schmitt Spink 48 50 48 7 0 1 0 5 5 164 
24 Cole Hockenbary Butte/Lawrence 46 48 50 6 2 1 1 5 4 163 
25 Phillip Hauck Clay 48 45 47 6 2 2 0 7 6 163 
26 Molly Moes Codington 48 45 44 9 2 1 1 6 6 162 
27 Kendra Schlecht Codington 46 50 47 6 4 1 0 4 3 161 
28 Bailey Schlotterbeck Codington 48 50 40 7 2 0 1 6 6 160 
29 Collin Hockenbary Butte/Lawrence 34 50 50 5 4 0 2 6 7 158 
30 Ashley Moore Aurora 42 45 50 6 2 0 0 6 4 155 
31 Taylor Lindsey Sanborn 34 48 50 5 3 1 0 7 5 153 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents  
and United States Department  of  Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

         

   

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Individual Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Place First Name Last Name County Vegetable 
Judging 

Fruit 
Judging 

Flower 
Judging 

Quiz 
1 

Quiz 
2 

Flower 
ID 

Landscap 
e ID 

Fruit/Nut 
ID 

Vegetable 
ID 

Total 
Score 

32 Taylor McMartin Turner 46 48 35 7 4 0 1 6 5 152 
33 Lane Thompson Brookings 48 45 49 6 2 0 0 0 1 151 
34 Marissa Hofer Turner 32 50 48 7 0 1 0 5 5 148 

1st Tie Breaker- Quiz 1 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents  
and United States Department  of  Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 

 
  

 
  
   

 
 

 
  

  
  

  
 

 
  
   
 
 

  
  

 
  

  
 
 
 

 
 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Teams Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
1ST PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 1 
Sierra Huck 174 
Molly Moes 162 
Kayla Sperry 171 
Sara Thyen 175 
TOTAL 520 
2ND PLACE TEAM 

Spink County Team 1 
Dirby Bawek 179 
Elaina Schmitt 164 
Kiarra Stuck 166 
TOTAL 509 
3RD PLACE TEAM 
Codington Team 2 

Kendra Schlecht 161 
Bailey Schlotterbeck 160 
Samantha Thyen 170 
Sydney Walker 170 

TOTAL 501 
4TH PLACE TEAM 

Turner County Team 
Madison Hofer 180 
Marissa Hofer 148 
Alisha McMartin 166 
Taylor McMartin 152 

TOTAL 498 
5TH PLACE TEAM 

Butte/Lawrence Team 
Layla Hockenbary 165 
Collin Hockenbary 158 
Cole Hockenbary 163 
Laney Mackaben 166 

TOTAL 494 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org


 

  
  

 
 

 
  
   

  
  

 
  
   
 
 

 

 2018 South Dakota State Fair 
4-H Division 

Official Senior Teams Results Horticulture Skill-A-Thon iGrow.org 

Team/Names Scores 
6TH PLACE TEAM 

Sanborn/Buffalo-Jerauld Team 201 
Alexis Kelly 165 

Taylor Lindsey 153 
Dilyn Brooks 169 
TOTAL 487 
7TH PLACE TEAM 

Spink County Team 2 
Caleb Schentzel 188 
Hannah Schentzel 196 

TOTAL 384 
8TH PLACE TEAM 
Clay County Team 

Nicole Hauck 168 
Phillip Hauck 163 
TOTAL 331 

SDSU Extension is  an equal opportunity provider and employer in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota 
Board of Regents  and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2018 

http:iGrow.org

	18SF-H_SK-R-B - Final.pdf
	18SF-H_SK-R-B-T - Final.pdf
	18SF-H_SK-R-J- Final.pdf
	18SF-H_SK-R-J-T- Final.pdf
	18SF-H_SK-R-S - Final.pdf
	18SF-H_SK-R-S-T - Final.pdf

